LTEPM.DMAH

ByxKOMHaTHasa KBapTMpa

48,31 m°

/choose/apartments/284013/

Xunom koMnnekc MepuaunaH Cno6oga -2

STax
Cpok coaum
OkHa

ApTukyn

Me6enb

Otpenka

Crapas ueHa — 7340 OO0 P

7193 200#P

oT 29 384 P/mec.

Ha staxe

(]

16 1321

4 kBapTtan 2027
Ha ynuuy
284013

+201000P
+1207750 P

-146 800 P

(3452) 57-97-04
vostok.meridian72.ru

KomHarta
9,94



https://meridian72.ru/choose/apartments/284013/

